TOYO Tires F1600

Championship

revOTIRES

% {F:LGOO CHAMPIONSHIP

StLAC SMP Cup

Sorted on Laps |

F1600
R13 - Race 3
Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:34:32

Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km
02/06/2024 15:22 .
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Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps  Total Tm Diff Gap  Best Tm Hometown Club Make Sponsor
1 1 6  Connor Clubine F1600A 12 22:14.884 1:50.594  Brantford ON BARC 2015 Mygale SJ15\Honda Britain West Motorsport
2 2 3 Antonio Costantino F1600A 12 22:22.158 7.274 7.274 1:50.981  Lampton Shores ON  BARC 2019 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper RaceCars
3 3 48  Henderson Knox F1600A 12 22:28.079 13.195 5.921 1:50.952  Nepean ON 0scc 2002 Van Diemen RF02\Hondz ~ RHEA Group
4 4 2 Calum Dunbar F1600A 12 22:31.649 16.765 3.570 1:52.044  North HamptonNB  BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper RaceCars
5 5 64  Johnathan Petrone F1600A 12 22:35.544 20.660 3.895 1:52.139  Elmira ON BARC 2014 Mygale SJ14\Honda Britain West Motorsport
6 6 35  James Lindsay F1600A 12 22:39.702 24.818 4.158 1:52.355  Waterford ON BEMC 2012 Mygale SJ12\Honda Precision Hydration/Bri
7 7 4 Parker Gill F1600A 12 22:40.107 25.223 0405  1:52.401 AjaxON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
8 8 42  Graham Lobban F1600A 12 22:52.635 37.751 12.528 1:53.527  Cambridge ON BARC 1998 Van Diemen RF98\Hondz  Jaftrman's Garage
9 1 27  Dylan McPherson F1600B 12 23:19.850 1:04.966 27.215 1:53.889  Quinte West ON BARC,VAR 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  McPherson Racing

10 2 25  Mike Lee F1600B 12 23:30.385  1:15.501 10.535  1:55.790  EastYork ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1 9 12  Keith Lobban F1600A 12 23:32149  1:17.265 1.764 1:56.151  Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz  Deep Thought

12 3 33 Chris Evans F1600B 1 23:16.495 1 Lap 1lap  2:03.092  Kingston ON StLAC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  MacKinnon Brothers Bre

13 4 41  Steve Bodrug F1600B 8  15:40.665 4 Laps 3laps  1:54.004 Mississauga ON VARAC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford ~ SPEEDPROSIGNSHOF

14 5 32 Andrew Mason F1600B 6 11:32.173 6 Laps 2Llaps  1:54.130  Oakvile ON BARC 1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford  Mason Racing

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps)
DNS DNS 38 Lee Racicot F1600B DNS Nepean ON 0scc 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford
Announcements
Car #12: Intermitent Transponder
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
7.274 130.420 1:50.594 131.183 6 - Connor Clubine

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver
Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise

Printed: 03/06/2024 19:49:14
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StLAC SMP Cup
| F1600 Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km ..;.;.
R13 - Race 3

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:34:32

02/06/2024 15:22 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:52.139 14:42:05.646 9 1:57.755 +3.866 14:51:57.481
(6) Connor Clubine 5 1:52.373 +0.234 14:43:58.019 10 1:58.186 +4.297 14:53:55.667
1 1:53.591 +2.997 14:36:26.323 6 1:52.502 +0.363 14:45:50.521 11 1:57.390 +3.501 14:55:53.057
2 1:50.727 +0.133 14:38:17.050 7 1:53.563 +1.424 14:47:44.084 12 1:59.525 +5.636 14:57:52.582
3 1:50.801 +0.207 14:40:07.851 8 1:52.496 +0.357 14:49:36.580
4 1:50.594 14:41:58.445 9 1:53.704 +1.565 14:51:30.284 (25) Mike Lee
5 1:50.809 +0.215 14:43:49.254 10 1:52.591 +0.452 14:53:22.875 1 2:02.313 +6.523 14:36:36.111
6 1:50.869 +0.275 14:45:40.123 1 1:52.547 +0.408 14:55:15.422 2 1:57.321 +1.531 14:38:33.432
7 1:50.771 +0.177 14:47:30.894 12 1:52.854 +0.715 14:57:08.276 3 1:57.131 +1.341 14:40:30.563
8 1:51.206 +0.612 14:49:22.100 4 1:57.742 +1.952 14:42:28.305
9 1:51.096 +0.502 14:51:13.196 (35) James Lindsay 5 1:57.165 +1.375 14:44:25.470
10 1:51.330 +0.736 14:53:04.526 1 1:56.488 +4.133 14:36:29.573 6 1:57.928 +2.138 14:46:23.398
11 1:51.479 +0.885 14:54:56.005 2 1:52.850 +0.495 14:38:22.423 7 1:57.334 +1.544 14:48:20.732
12 1:51.611 +1.017 14:56:47.616 3 1:52.568 +0.213 14:40:14.991 8 1:55.790 14:50:16.522
4 1:52.434 +0.079 14:42:07.425 9 1:56.969 +1.179 14:52:13.491
(3) Antonio Costantino 5 1:53.734 +1.379 14:44:01.159 10 1:56.127 +0.337 14:54:09.618
1 1:54.026 +3.045 14:36:26.781 6 1:53.346 +0.991 14:45:54.505 11 1:56.852 +1.062 14:56:06.470
2 1:50.981 14:38:17.762 7 1:52.833 +0.478 14:47:47.338 12 1:56.647 +0.857 14:58:03.117
3 1:51.122 +0.141 14:40:08.884 8 1:53.627 +1.272 14:49:40.965
4 1:51.087 +0.106 14:41:59.971 9 1:53.297 +0.942 14:51:34.262 (12) Keith Lobban
5 1:51.469 +0.488 14:43:51.440 10 1:52.355 14:53:26.617 1 2:01.440 +5.289 14:36:35.319
6 1:51.494 +0.513 14:45:42.934 1" 1:52.796 +0.441 14:55:19.413 2 1:57.537 +1.386 14:38:32.856
7 1:52.066 +1.085 14:47:35.000 12 1:53.021 +0.666 14:57:12.434 3 1:57.365 +1.214 14:40:30.221
8 1:52.555 +1.574 14:49:27.555 4 1:57.535 +1.384 14:42:27.756
9 1:51.824 +0.843 14:51:19.379 (4) Parker Gill 5 1:57.418 +1.267 14:44:25.174
10 1:51.724 +0.743 14:53:11.103 1 1:55.980 +3.579 14:36:29.118 6 1:59.229 +3.078 14:46:24.403
11 1:51.941 +0.960 14:55:03.044 2 1:52.783 +0.382 14:38:21.901 7 1:57.330 +1.179 14:48:21.733
12 1:51.846 +0.865 14:56:54.890 3 1:53.517 +1.116 14:40:15.418 8 1:56.151 14:50:17.884
4 1:53.355 +0.954 14:42:08.773 9 1:56.604 +0.453 14:52:14.488
(48) Henderson Knox 5 1:52.657 +0.256 14:44:01.430 10 1:56.217 +0.066 14:54:10.705
1 1:57.604 +6.652 14:36:31.710 6 1:52.526 +0.125 14:45:53.956 1 1:56.899 +0.748 14:56:07.604
2 1:53.076 +2.124 14:38:24.786 7 1:52.888 +0.487 14:47:46.844 12 1:57.277 +1.126 14:58:04.881
3 1:51.134 +0.182 14:40:15.920 8 1:53.721 +1.320 14:49:40.565
4 1:51.829 +0.877 14:42:07.749 9 1:54.021 +1.620 14:51:34.586 (33) Chris Evans
5 1:52.821 +1.869 14:44:00.570 10 1:53.002 +0.601 14:53:27.588 1 2:03.988 +0.896 14:36:38.324
6 1:50.952 14:45:51.522 1 1:52.850 +0.449 14:55:20.438 2 2:26.208 +23.116 14:39:04.532
7 1:51.431 +0.479 14:47:42.953 12 1:52.401 14:57:12.839 3 2:06.365 +3.273 14:41:10.897
8 1:51.105 +0.153 14:49:34.058 4 2:03.092 14:43:13.989
9 1:52.374 +1.422 14:51:26.432 (42) Graham Lobban 5 2:04.102 +1.010 14:45:18.091
10 1:51.072 +0.120 14:53:17.504 1 1:57.321 +3.794 14:36:30.689 6 2:04.622 +1.530 14:47:22.713
11 1:51.469 +0.517 14:55:08.973 2 1:54.694 +1.167 14:38:25.383 7 2:06.262 +3.170 14:49:28.975
12 1:51.838 +0.886 14:57:00.811 3 1:54.183 +0.656 14:40:19.566 8 2:06.781 +3.689 14:51:35.756
4 1:53.906 +0.379 14:42:13.472 9 2:05.501 +2.409 14:53:41.257
(2) Calum Dunbar 5 1:53.762 +0.235 14:44:07.234 10 2:03.531 +0.439 14:55:44.788
1 1:55.159 +3.115 14:36:28.060 6 1:54.049 +0.522 14:46:01.283 11 2:04.439 +1.347 14:57:49.227
2 1:52.254 +0.210 14:38:20.314 7 1:54.074 +0.547 14:47:55.357
3 1:52.598 +0.554 14:40:12.912 8 1:54.465 +0.938 14:49:49.822 (41) Steve Bodrug
4 1:52.178 +0.134 14:42:05.090 9 1:53.527 14:51:43.349 1 1:58.088 +4.084 14:36:31.387
5 1:52.187 +0.143 14:43:57.277 10 1:53.955 +0.428 14:53:37.304 2 1:54.780 +0.776 14:38:26.167
6 1:52.125 +0.081 14:45:49.402 1 1:53.900 +0.373 14:55:31.204 3 1:54.212 +0.208 14:40:20.379
7 1:52.044 14:47:41.446 12 1:54.163 +0.636 14:57:25.367 4 1:54.004 14:42:14.383
8 1:52.150 +0.106 14:49:33.596 5 1:54.085 +0.081 14:44:08.468
9 1:53.122 +1.078 14:51:26.718 (27) Dylan McPherson 6 1:54.316 +0.312 14:46:02.784
10 1:52.155 +0.111 14:53:18.873 1 1:59.536 +5.647 14:36:33.172 7 1:54.953 +0.949 14:47:57.737
11 1:52.558 +0.514 14:55:11.431 2 1:55.011 +1.122 14:38:28.183 8 2:15.660 +21.656 14:50:13.397
12 1:52.950 +0.906 14:57:04.381 3 1:54.733 +0.844 14:40:22.916
4 1:54.103 +0.214 14:42:17.019 (32) Andrew Mason
(64) Johnathan Petrone 5 1:53.889 14:44:10.908 1 1:58.804 +4.674 14:36:32.399
1 1:55.758 +3.619 14:36:28.698 6 1:54.336 +0.447 14:46:05.244 2 1:54.460 +0.330 14:38:26.859
2 1:52.403 +0.264 14:38:21.101 7 1:56.512 +2.623 14:48:01.756 3 1:54.574 +0.444 14:40:21.433
3 1:52.406 +0.267 14:40:13.507 8 1:57.970 +4.081 14:49:59.726 4 1:54.493 +0.363 14:42:15.926
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver

Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise
Printed: 03/06/2024 19:49:34
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StLAC SMP Cup
F1600 Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km ..;.;.
R13 - Race 3 02/06/2024 15:22 . . . .
Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:34:32
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:54.130 14:44:10.056
6 1:54.849 +0.719 14:46:04.905
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver
Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise
Printed: 03/06/2024 19:49:34 AR
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% {F:LGOO CHAMPIONSHIP

StLAC SMP Cup

Lapchart |

F1600
R13 - Race 3

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:34:32

Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km
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02/06/2024 15:22 .

Competitors

Connor Clubine (6) 1
Antonio Costantino (3) 2
Calum Dunbar (2) 3
Johnathan Petrone (64) 4
James Lindsay (35) 5
Parker Gill (4) 6
Steve Bodrug (41) 7
Graham Lobban (42) 8
Andrew Mason (32) 9
Dylan McPherson (27) 10
Mike Lee (25) 1
Keith Lobban (12) 12
Henderson Knox (48) 13
Chris Evans (33) 14
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver
Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise

Printed: 03/06/2024 19:50:11

CTA

CANADIAN
TIMING
ASSOCIATION

Orbits

ONTARIO
FORMULA F M‘W
CHAMPIONSHIP |




